Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Zdé&¥i
2024-10-19 Police nad Metuji

Kluci 8-9 let

erina

start ~ 15:28:23 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 17

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci
15/kluci
16/kluci
17(-1) 17/Kkluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
724
709
711
715
735
701
714
733
719
716
707
723
725
718
708
710
732

name
SEBASTIAN KUCERA

STEPAN HOLUBEC
MATYAS MARTIN
VOJTA HORYNA

SEBASTIAN NOVOTNY

DAVID DAVID
JAN MAREL

JAN KOTRNEC
MIKULAS KRMAS
ONDREJ PLNY
MICHAL CADA
ANTONIN FISER
VIT POSPISIL
ANTONIN KRMAS
RUDOLF KYSELA
PIOTR GRZELAK
JACHYM KURE

year

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016

team
HSK CYCLING TEAM
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
LITIC
ED SYSTEM SILVINI MTB TEAM
PITRS BIKES
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
KUDOWIANKA WEMECO
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

finish

13:12.6
13:28.4
13:55.7
15:05.5
15:21.9
15:22.8
15:23.3
15:25.6
15:54.8
16:23.7
16:29.2
16:44.9
18:01.5
18:15.0
18:33.3
19:10.5
16:20.6

2024-10-28 12:11:25 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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Yaas

delay
00:00
00:15
00:43
01:52
02:09
02:10
02:10
02:13
02:42
03:11
03:16
03:32
04:48
05:02
05:20
05:57
-1lap
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